
Date : 26-11-2025

Faculty of Applied Sciences
B.Sc. Regular Exam, Semester - 1, Winter 2025-26

Branch : Bachelor of Science in Genetics

Date Code Subject Exam Type

22-12-2025 09:00 AM 11010201D
S03 Lab-1 Cell Biology Regular

23-12-2025 09:00 AM 11010301D
S04 Lab-2  Chemistry Regular

Branch : Biochemistry

Date Code Subject Exam Type

22-12-2025 09:00 AM 11010201D
S03 Lab-1 Cell Biology Regular

23-12-2025 09:00 AM 11010301D
S04 Lab-2  Chemistry Regular

Branch : Biotechnology

Date Code Subject Exam Type

22-12-2025 09:00 AM 11010201D
S03 Lab-1 Cell Biology Regular

23-12-2025 09:00 AM 11010301D
S04 Lab-2  Chemistry Regular

Branch : Chemistry

Date Code Subject Exam Type

22-12-2025 09:00 AM 11010401P
H02 Lab-3 (Basics of Physics) Regular

23-12-2025 09:00 AM 11010501D
S02 Lab - 1 (Organic Chemistry Practicals) Regular

24-12-2025 09:00 AM 11010501D
S04 Lab - 2 (Inorganic Chemistry Practicals) Regular

26-12-2025 09:00 AM 03010701U
E01 Electronic Waste Management - Issues and Challenges Regular

Branch : Environmental Science

Date Code Subject Exam Type

22-12-2025 09:00 AM 11011401D
S04 Lab 1 Environmental Water Chemistry Regular

23-12-2025 09:00 AM 11011401D
S05 Lab 2 Ecological Analysis Regular

24-12-2025 09:00 AM 03010701U
E01 Electronic Waste Management - Issues and Challenges Regular

Practical Exam Centre : Parul Institute of Applied Sciences

Course : Bachelor of Science

Institute Name : Parul Institute of Applied Sciences

Viva/Practical Exam Schedule

B.Sc. Regular Exam, Semester - 1, Winter 2025-26|27 - 
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Branch : Food Technology

Date Code Subject Exam Type

22-12-2025 09:00 AM 11011301D
S02 Lab-I Fruit and Vegetable Processing Regular

23-12-2025 09:00 AM 11011301D
S04 LAB -II Food Chemistry- I Regular

24-12-2025 09:00 AM 11011301D
S06 LAB-III Introduction to Food Technology - I Regular

Branch : Forensic Science

Date Code Subject Exam Type

22-12-2025 09:00 AM To 23-12-
2025 09:00 AM

11010501C
H02 Lab (Basics of Chemistry) Regular

23-12-2025 09:00 AM To 24-12-
2025 09:00 AM

11010701D
S04 Forensic Biology Lab Regular

Branch : Geology

Date Code Subject Exam Type

22-12-2025 09:00 AM 11011101D
S04 Lab 1- Mineralogy & Crystallography Regular

23-12-2025 09:00 AM 11011101D
S05 Lab 2- Geomorphology Regular

24-12-2025 09:00 AM 03010701U
E01 Electronic Waste Management - Issues and Challenges Regular

Branch : Microbiology

Date Code Subject Exam Type

22-12-2025 09:00 AM 11010201D
S03 Lab-1 Cell Biology Regular

23-12-2025 09:00 AM 11010301D
S04 Lab-2  Chemistry Regular

Branch : Nutrition & Dietetics

Date Code Subject Exam Type

22-12-2025 09:00 AM 11010901D
S04 Lab- Introduction to Nutrition Regular

Branch : Physics

Date Code Subject Exam Type

23-12-2025 09:00 AM 11010401D
S03 Lab-1(Waves and Oscillations) Regular

1 All the students are instructed to remain present at the exam centre 30 minutes before the commencement of the 
examination as per the scheduled date and time.

2 All the students are required to carry their admit card with them, issued by the University, at the time of the exam.

Important Instructions for students appearing in above mentioned examinations:
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-  COE

Parul University

3 All the students must carry their practical logbook at the time of the examination.
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